
SEA YOGA
09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

BUILD YOUR OWN REEF

WATER PLAY

AQUA ZUMBA

PAPER OCTOPUS MAKING

JELLYFISH CATCHER MAKING

SEA BREEZE CHIMES

WATER PLAY

CHESS/CHECKERS FUN

Moodhu is the local
word for ocean in the

Maldives

On Moodhu Mondays we
explore activities

themed around the
vibrant marine life and
the sea. Join us in our

fun-filled activities that
teaches you about the

ocean.

MOODHU MONDAY



ORIGAMI
09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

ARTS AND CRAFTS

AQUA ZUMBA

GAME TIME

DREAM CATCHER MAKING

BOOKMARK MAKING

HENNA TATTOO

WATER PLAY

BADMINTON/VOLLEYBALL FUN

On fun Tuesday, learn to
make cool origami arts

and colorful dream
catchers in the Play Kids

Club. Fun games +
exciting activities all day.

fun Tuesday



PHOTO FRAME MAKING
09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

CHESS/CHECKERS FUN

WATER PLAY

PLAY TIME

MUSICAL GAMES

FLAG MAKING

HENNA TATTOO

WATER PLAY

DANCE TIME

Fun Fact: Music and dance 
can help children express 

their emotions and improve 
one’s self-esteem.

Come join our dance class, 
learn a few new dance 

moves and take part in our 
musical games at the Play 

Kid’s Club on Play 
Wednesdays.

play wednesday



GARDEN LIZARD MAKING
09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

RECYCLED COIN BOX MAKING

WATER PLAY

ZUMBA TIME

RECYCLED RAFT MAKING

MAKE YOUR OWN TREE

HIBISCUS CROWN MAKING

WATER PLAY

SAND SCULPTURE MAKING

Did you know the life on
earth is mostly made up

of plants? 

So lets learn about our
precious environment
(thimaaveshi) through

these edu-tainment
focused activities at the

kids club.

thimaaveshi
thursday



BRACELET MAKING
09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

HAT MAKING

AQUA ZUMBA

MUSICAL GAMES

PAINTING CLASS

TREASURE HUNT

HENNA TATTOO

DANCE TIME

FLAG MAKING

Help! Our precious Play
Kids Club treasure has

been lost!

Come and join us in the
hunt to find the kid’s

club treasure on Fridays
+ activities + games
throughout the day!

fun friday



The national tree of the
Maldives is the coconut

palm tree. 
From building houses to

children’s toys and
everyday objects, wood
from coconut palm trees

was once the main
building material in the

Maldives. It was used for
building boats such as

the Bokkura.

Come learn about the
Maldives with these fun

activities.

MAKE YOUR OWN ISLAND
09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

COCONUT PAINTING

WATER PLAY

PLAY TIME

LETS MAKE A KITE!

PALM LEAF ORIGAMI

PAPER BOKKURA MAKING

WATER PLAY

ZUMBA TIME

dhigali
saturday



Did you know that
activities like yoga and

aqua Zumba can improve
your concentration,

memory, and strength?

 Join fun activities like
these on Play Sundays

LEAF ART
09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

PHOTO FRAME MAKING

AQUA ZUMBA

GAME TIME

KIDS YOGA

MUSICAL GAMES

HENNA TATTOO

WATER PLAY

BADMINTON/VOLLEYBALL FUN

play sunday


